Potel Dinner

A la carte
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A la carte
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Pate en croute with whole grain mustard and sauerkraut
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oUT | Jamon serrano with coccoli
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Assorted appetizers (for 2-3 pers)
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Kyolo duck (250g) 20min grilling time

| B EES T F 250g HEZIFEME 30 5
™"\ Harima beef (250g) 30min grilling time
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Wagyu ribeve steak (200g) 15min grilling time
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Today' s selected special beef (150g) 30min grilling time
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Fresh fish carpaccio with citrus vinaigrette and salmon roe, leaf salad

3.
Dary Wheat Shrimp
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Types of allergy icons
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¥1,800

¥ 1,000

¥1,800
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¥2,500

¥3,500
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¥4,500

¥5,000
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A la carte
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" | Homemade Pappardelle with Kyoto vegetables Bolognese
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m Homemade Tagliatelle with Octopus and Genovese Sauce, ;
Garnished with a Cialda
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®" | Fried potatoes & cheese
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}ﬂ\ Today’ s grilledvegetables(4kinds)
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Garlic toast
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A la carte

(KIDS)
Ehi¥v1”2#vh

BRABNLN=F NN —H—-FF1FRTF -
mEZ A hwd EER S ER I ET vk
FANY -k —T « Z-F Y54 - FHF— K-
Va—=2R(TFyTlorFl i)

Kids basket

Includes braised hamburg steak burger french fries,
fried shrimp.iried chicken,chicken nugget,
sausage,soup,salad,dessert

Drink: Apple juice or Orange juice
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Kids plate

Includes braised hamburg steak with chicken rice,
fried shrimp, potalo salad,soup,dessert
Drink:Apple juice or Orange juice
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Margherita-style focaccia pizza
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Honey ice cream
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Basque cheesecake
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Umekoji Potel

KYOTO
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We also accept reservations.

For more details, please ask our staff.
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